BTG

30677

BRI TIES OZAWTG ORFIRD, MFROPERTE
OF BAP LS T, ODALAHS
ARDCOHIDENTAL BINTRALATICH. ITSIALL
S5 LOEC CHLY AS AFTROWTD B WA FOANTS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE T DREIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN 3HE WERINC OISR Or
A PLVPS. RETURH 30 MP PURPS FROWMLY
TEIEHRICUSRD.

| THRD AMGLEFRDUECEDN

JFLACE DD o 000

ITEM NO. FART NUMEBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 31230 D-FIMNG AS-548-142 EF DA I
2 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 4
3 21242 CAP SCREW HH S/16-18 X 7/8 304 35 4
4 ZREZD MAME FLATE 304 35 I
5 29908 |ADAPTER CFEA 55 I
& 23653 CAPSCREW 3/8-18 X 3/4 304 35 4
7 21246 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 148 304 535 A
B IED4T CLAMP ZIMC PLATED STEEL I
¥ 3709 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC i
10 21255 FIFE PLUNG 148" MPT 316 33 I
i1 3:0ar HOUSIMNG CF1-2 316 55 I
iz 35578 HEX JAM MUT 55: 3/8-24 31455 i
13 Ay IMPELLER 316 33 I
i4 29785 DRIVE SLEEVE 316 55 I
is 27148 SEAL ASSEMELY CARSSIC i

| UHLEES OTHESEWISE NOED | MP msr M.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4BD2&, V5.4

JFLACEDL £ 00

DO HOT SCALE

AMCULAZ O = 1° kel

AANIETIAL STECS

e P T R P P

3F [dll'iflf'l g | DD

fl=|(wn|o|mim @

S=r=u

Erawl 5]

CF1PMP 55:3-1 BBC

4.5 ENCL T-21 CARISIC J96FF




